
 

 

 

Please find below a list of important dates relating to the first half of the Summer term 2023. 

 Our full calendar is published on the school website (http://www.range.sefton.sch.uk/calendar/). 

Monday 5th June 
Return to school for all students 

Y9 Assessment Fortnight 

Monday 12th June Y12 Exams Week 

Thursday 22nd June Sports Day Preliminaries 

Monday 26th June Y11 to Y12 Transition Day 

Thursday 29th June Year 6 Transition Day 

Friday 30th June Matthew’s Mile, Sports Day, Y13 Prom 

Tuesday 4th July Year 6 New Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 6th July Y11 Prom 

Monday 10th July  Y12 Work Experience Week 

Friday 14th July Awards Assemblies 

Monday 17th July Rewards Trips 

Tuesday 18th July Term ends for students 

 

Y7 and Y12 Return to school on Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 and Y13 Return to school on Wednesday 6th September 2023 
 

 

 

Week Commencing Timetable Week 

05/06/2023 1 

12/06/2023 2 

19/06/2023 1 

26/06/2023 2 

03/07/2023 1 

10/07/2023 2 

17/07/2023 1 

 

http://www.range.sefton.sch.uk/calendar/

